
Annex V Area 27 
Pre-Bid Conference  
March 12, 2024 2pm via Microsoft Teams 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 

AJ Riddle Public Works Commission allan.riddle@faypwc.com 910-223-4785 

Garrett Smith Public Works Commission garrett.smith@faypwc.com 910-223-4809 

Nikole Bohannon Public Works Commission nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com 910-635-9882 

Tanya Hazlett Public Works Commission procurement@faypwc.com 910-223-4023 

Liz Testa-Vasser Public Works Commission elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com 910-223-4730 

Victoria Robb WK Dickson vrobb@wkdickson.com  

Michael Youngblood WK Dickson myoungblood@wkdickson.com   

Ryan Darden TA Loving Company rdarden@taloving.com  

Jeff Price TA Loving Company jprice@taloving.com 919-734-8400 

Dean Froelich TA Loving Company dfroelich@taloving.com  

Jason Savage TA Loving Company jsavage@taloving.com 919-417-6199 

Christopher Stike Sanford Contractors cstike@sanfordcontracors.com 919-895-0634 

Jack Harte Park Construction jharte@parknc.com 919-812-2615 

Robert Thomas Advanced Traffic Worx, LLC atwx.rthomas@gmail.com   
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